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MASS INTENTIONS 
EIGHTH WEEK IN ORDINARY TIME
Saturday 27th May to Sunday 4th June 2023

	Saturday 27th May
Vigil Mass
	
6.00pm
	
Kajetan Migdal RIP

	Sunday 28th May
Solemnity of Pentecost 
Confirmation Mass
	


9.30am
11.30am
	

Confirmation Candidates  
& People of the Parish
Julie Cranston RIP 

	Monday 29th May
Memorial of the BVM
Mother of the Church
	
10.00am
	
Frances Burk RIP

	Tuesday 30th May
Feria Eighth Week Year 1
	
9.30am
	Private Intention
& Holy Souls

	Wednesday 31st May
Feast of the Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary 
	9.30am
	
Fr. Kevin Greene RIP
Former Parish Priest

	Thursday 1st June
Feast of Our Lord Jesus Christ Eternal High Priest
	
9.00am

	
Margaret Walmsley RIP


	Friday 2nd June
Feria Eighth Week
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9.30am
	Private Thanksgiving INT

	Saturday 3rd June
Memorial of St Charles Lwanga, Martyrs 
Vigil Mass
	

9.30pm
6.00pm
	
Ross Nittolo & 
Leonardo Antonaci RIP
Agata de Luca RIP

	Sunday 4th May
Solemnity of Trinity Sunday
	
9.30am
11.30am
	
People of the Parish
Jim Fitzgerald RIP
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